
BVRC Showing & Dressage Show at Redenham Park 
on 17th July 2016 

 

DRESSAGE 

Class 1: Intro A 
 

BV Mark %  
1 Antoinette McKeowen Tilly n 152 65.2 
2 Sophie Jefferies Bob n 147.5 64.1 
3 Sandra Wheeler Rocket III y 146 63.5 
4 Rebecca Pay Dark Intensions n 133.5 58 
5 Graham Marshall Oliver y  133.5 58 

      Class 2: P7 
    1 Julie Newman Victoria y 138 69 

2 Antoinette  McKeowen Good Day n 134.5 67.3 
3 Emily Fiddes Owl y 129.5 64.8 
4 Emily Fiddes Basil y 127 63.5 
5 Dee Hodson Duke y 124 62 
6 Graham Marshall Oliver y 117.5 58.8 

      Class 3: P12 
    1 Antoinette McKeowen Good Day n 177.5 71 

2 Briony Tarlton Orions Jaffa n 174.5 69.8 
3 Emily Fiddes Basil y 169 67.6 
4 Julie Newman Victoria y 167 66.8 
5 Emily Fiddes Owl y 165.5 66.2 

      Class 4: N24 
    1 Briony Tarlton Orions Jaffa n 179 68.8 

2 Sandra Groves Timmy y 173 66.5 

      Class 5: N30 
    1 Rebecca Darke Nadisker y 170 65.4 

2 Louise Parr Badger y 167.8 64.4 

 

Ring One - Ridden Classes 

Class 6 
  Best Turned Out 

 
BV 

1 Lisa Leighton Killraney Solo Performer y 
2 Rosalind Booth Zulu Magic n 
3 Frances Hall Dunkery Bullfinch y 

    Class 7 
  Novice Horse/Pony 
  1 Beverley Moulter Willoway Lion King y 

2 Antoinette  McKeowen Tilly n 
3 Montina Monday Nil Bleu n 
4 Ruth Cole Pucha n 
5 Clifford James Big Ron y 
6 Molly Nash-Steer Douglas y 
7 Vicky De Candole Daiquairi y 
8 Louise Egginton Moneylagan Star y 
9 Val Goode Roxane De La Geres y 

Class 8  
  ROR 
  1 Susie Flook Mumtaz Begum n 

2 Michele Griffiths Lord Ego y 
3 Joanna Murphy Sir Percy Blakeney n 
4 Karen Hobbs Comander Kev n 
5 Montina Munday Nil Bleu n 
6 Frances Elms Russian Lad n 
7 Samantha Clark Banjo Hill n 
8 Sophie Jefferies Bob n 



Class 9 
  Riding Horse/Hunter 
  1 Penny Clark Week Orchard Royal Russet n 

2 Susie Flook The Belle of the Ball n 
3 Elizabeth Peerless Smashing Pumpkin y 
4 Sophie Found 3D Y 
5 Naomi Wright Dougie n 
6 Michele Griffiths Lord Ego y 
7 Ruth Cole Pucha n 
8 Claire Highmore Jake n 
9 Vicky De Candole Daiquiri y 

    Class 10 
  M&M 
  1 Beverley Moulter Willoway Lion King y 

2 Leonie Sumner Longcopse George n 
3 Karin Baldwin Ashley Enterprise n 
4 Vicky Long Monty n 
5 Frances Hall Dunkery Bullfinch y 
6 Savanna Bachand Connor Heights n 
7 Sandra Wheeler Rocket III y 

    Class 11 
  Veteran 
  1 Elizabeth Peerless Bo De Hei y 

2 Helen Nash-Steer Blue Grey Marquis y 
3 Vicky Long Monty n 
4 Frances Hall Trowan Duchess y 
5 Samantha Clark Banjo Hill n 
6 Hazel Jackson Jaegar y 
7 Ruth Cole Pucha n 
8 Dee Hodson Duke y 
9 Zoe Sherlock Aloto y 

10 Vicky Bass Frankiun n 

 
Bill Clarke Holkham y 

 
Trisha Badham Budweiser y 

    Class 12 
  Coloured 
  1 Susie Flook Belle of the Ball n 

2 A. McKeowan Man in the moon n 
3 Clifford James Big Ron y 
4 Claire Highmore Jake n 

    Championship 
   

    Champion Elizabeth Peerless Bo De Hei y 
Reserve Susie Flook Belle of the Ball n 

 
 
 

Ring Two – In hand Classes 

    Class 13 
  M&M 
 

BV 
1 K. Rees Caerneuadd Lyn n 
2 Mr & Mrs Wilkinson Perrisland Alice Springs n 
3 Keiran Purkis Edmondstown Pat y 
4 Caroline Styles Tricklebank Bongo n 
5 Michele Griffiths Oxhill Luan y 
6 Michele Vaudin Star n 
7 Sally Clifton Crispin n 



Class 14 
  Riding Horse/Hunter 
  1 Rosalind Kershaw Greenhall Polly y 

2 Lindsay Hills Kuwaits Endeavour y 
3 Alison Robertson Jaustin n 
4 Sarah-Jane Fox Prince Percival n 

    Class 15 
  Novice Horse/Pony 
  1 Lindsay Hills Kuwaits Endeavour y 

2 Rosalind Kershaw Greenhall Polly y 
3 Louise Egginton Moneylagan Star y 
4 Alison Roberton Jaustin n 
5 Michele Griffiths Oxhill Luan y 
6 Keiran Purkis Edmondstown Pat y 
7 Val Goode Roxane De La Geres y 

    Class 16 
  Veteran 
  1 K. Rees Pontsara Flyer n 

2 Dee Hodson Duke y 
3 Rosalind Kershaw Catnap y 
4 Teresa Rees Eureka Rhodri n 
5 Linda Clarke  Holkham y 
6 Zoe Sherlock Aloto y 
7 Madeleine Stickles Roman n 
8 Jane Rudge Sparky y 
9 Juanita Coulson The Pudding y 

    Class 17 
  Anglo/Arah/P.Bred 
  1 Sarah-Jane Fox Prince Percival n 

2 Zoe Sherlock Aloto y 

    Championship 
   

    Champion K. Rees Pontsara Flyer n 
Reserve Lindsay Hills Kuwaits Endeavour y 

 

Ring Two - Side Saddle Classes 

 
  

 Class 18 
  Ladies Classical 
 

BV 
1 Penny Clarke Week Orchard Royal Russet n 
2 Susie Flook Mumtaz Begum n 
3 Claire Coultas Whos Power Point n 

    Class 19 
  Equitation 
  1 Penny Clarke Week Orchard Royal Russet n 

2 Charlotte Springall Akerhurst Ladies Man n 
3 Claire Coultas Whos Power Point n 

HC Daphne Robinson Shoshone n 

    Class 20 
   Concours 
    

 



Ring Three - Working Hunter Classes 

    Class 21 - Novice WH 
 

BV 
1 Mandi Barrow-Davies Charlie n 
2 Naomi Wright Dougie n 
3 Antoinette McKeowen Good Day n 
4 Joanna Murphy Sir Percy Blakeney n 
E Tommie Gross Jubilee Dancer Y 

    Class 22 - Working M&M 
  1 Kayleigh Jeremy Quantisboro Tom n 

2 Vicky Bass Frankiun n 
3 Leonie Sumner Longscope George n 
4 Frances Hall Bellindene Magnum y 
5 Tommie Gross Jubilee Dancer Y 

    Class 24 - Intermediate 
  1 Hannah Terndurp Ficus n 

2 Jenny Cox Biscuit Man y 
3 Emily Fiddes Owl y 
4 Sophie Veal Roy The Rascal n 
5 Lisa Leighton Kerslake Moor y 
6 Daphne Roninson Shoshone n 
7 Sophie Found 3D y 
8 Hazel Jackson Jaegar n 

    Class 25 - Open 
  1 Sophie Veal Roy The Rascal n 

2 Lisa Leighton Kilariney Solo Performer y 
3 Emily Fiddes Owl y 
4 Helen Nash-Steer Blue Grey Marquis y 
5 Kayeligh Jeremy Quantisboro Tom n 
6 Jenny Cox Biscuit Man y 

    Championship 
   Champion Hannah Terndurp Ficus n 

Reserve Sophie Veal Roy The Rascal n 
 
Class 23 Riding Club Horse - Dressage P18 BV Mark % 

1 Helen Nash-Steer Blue Grey Marquis y 172.5 71.9 
2 Jem Manders Classic Oki Charm y 161.5 67.3 
3 Sandra Groves Timmy y 153 63.8 
4 Leonie Sumner Kensons Estella n 150 62.5 
5 Lisa Leighton Kerslake Moor y 149 62.1 
6 Frances Hall Bellindene Magnum y 147.5 61.5 
7 Rosalind Booth Zulu Magic n 147 61.3 
8 Kayeligh Jeremy Quantisboro Tom n 145.5 60.6 

      
 

Riding Club Horse - Showing 
 

  
1 Helen Nash-Steer Blue Grey Marquis y   
2 Lisa Leighton Kerslake Moor y   
3 Leonie Sumner Kensons Estella n   
4 Kayeligh Jeremy Quantisboro Tom n   
5 Frances Hall Bellindene Magnum y   
6 Sandra Groves Timmy y   
7 Jem Manders Classic Oki Charm y   
8 Rosalind Booth Zulu Magic n   

      Overall Riding Club Horse Helen Nash-Steer Blue Grey Marquis    
 


